Programme of Exammatlon
M.Com. Bus. Admlnlstratlon (Prevmus) Exammatlon, 2025

Day and Date

Time

Subject/Paper

| Tues‘day,lS April, 2025

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM |-2PerL

General Management

-Thursday, 17 April, 2025

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

Paper-11
Business Environment

| Monday, 21 April, 2025

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

-|Paper- 111 -

Managerlal Economlcs and Management

[Accountancy

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM -

Paper-1V

History of Management Thought

e we’dnesday, 23 April, 2025

g;g Complamt against question paper(s) if any, should be snbmltted with Question Paper to the
: " University through the Center Supdt. Concerned w1th1n),a" week from the date of Examination
. for the paper concerned, after which no complaint wgll be enf;ertalned

" Alwar.

" Controller of Examinations




Programme of Examination

M.Com. Bus. Admmlstratlon (Fmal) Exammatlon, 2025

3§ ‘Day and Date

Time -

Subject/Paper

'Wednesday, 16 April, 2025

03:00 PM to 06 00 PM

- Compulsory ’Paper-I 'Human Resource

Management

| Saturday, 19 April, 2025

03:00 PM to 06 00 PM"

Compulsory Paper- II : Marketing Management

~ Tuesday, 22 April, 2025

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

’Opt -I: Management of Public Enterprlses

: vTh‘ursday, 24 April, 2025

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

| Opt Ir: Management of Co-operative Instltutlons

" Saturday, 26 April, 2025

03:00 PM t0 06:00 PM_

Opt.-III : Industrlal Relations & Social Security

-] Wednesday, 30 April, 2025

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

Opt.-1V: International Marketing

~Friday, 2 May, 2025 03:00 PM to 06:00 PM. '|Opt-V : Financial Management
.| Monday, 5 May, 2025 03:00 PM to 06:00 PM. |Opt.-VI: Stock Exchange
| ‘Wednesday, 7 May, 2025 | 03:00 PM to 06:00 PM _|Opt.-VII . Production Management
' Friday; 9 May, 2025 03:00 PM to 06:00 PM. |Opt.-VIII : Material Management

| Saturday, 10 May, 2025

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

|Opt.-IX : Marketing Research

. [_Monday, 12 May, 2025

03:00 PM to.06:00 PM

Opt.- X : Advertising Management

| - Tuesday, 13 May, 2025

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

Opt.-X1.: Tourism Management

[ Wednesday, 14 May, 2025

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

| Opt.- Xii : Business Research Methods

Thursday, 15 May, 2025

03:00 PM to 06:00 PM

Opt.- XIII{ﬁiinian Resource Development

: : Alwar.
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- ornplalnt agamst questlon paper(s), 1f any, should be snbrnltted with Questlon Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned w1th1n a week from the date of Examination
: for the paper concerned, after ‘which no complamt will be entertamed

A

.. Controller of Examinations




